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Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal
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Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Ag Leadership,
Education & Commun

Aspen Institute 06/09/20 150,000 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Elliot, John 150,000

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 06/17/20 999,688 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Elliot, John 499,844

Redwine, Tobin 499,844

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 06/15/20 499,966 AL-RSRCH-AGED *Elbert, Chanda 249,983

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,399,671 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Agricultural Economics USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/01/20 798,479 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Palma, Marco 798,479

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 06/15/20 499,966 AL-RSRCH-AGED Boadu, Frederick 249,983

Facebook, Inc. 06/24/20 24,750 TAMU-EAHR Palma, Marco 24,750

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,073,212 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Animal Science National Institutes of Health 06/04/20 3,624,400 AL-RSRCH-VTAN White, Sarah 181,220

National Cattlemen's Beef Association 06/02/20 193,930 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Gehring, Kerri 96,965

*Arnold, Ashley 96,965

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/25/20 220,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Bazer, Fuller 55,000

Pohler, Ky 55,000

*De Carvalho Cardoso,
Rodolfo

55,000

National Institutes of Health 06/16/20 395,138 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Gill, Jason 197,569

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/22/20 238,500 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Pohler, Ky 79,492

Tedeschi, Luis 79,492

*Cooke, Reinaldo 79,516

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $976,219 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Biochemistry & Biophysics National Institutes of Health 06/01/20 0 AL-RSRCH-BCBP Wand, Andrew 0

*Meek, Thomas 0
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National Institutes of Health 06/05/20 3,775,196 AL-RSRCH-BCBP Zeng, Lanying 1,887,598

*Zhang, Junjie 1,887,598

National Institutes of Health 06/12/20 0 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Zhang, Xiuren 0

National Institutes of Health 06/15/20 151,500 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Kurouski, Dzmitry 75,750

National Institutes of Health 06/05/20 1,515,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP Cruz-Reyes, Jorge 757,500

*Sacchettini, James 757,500

National Institutes of Health 06/05/20 1,826,132 AL-RSRCH-BCBP Josyula, Nitya Kalyani 913,066

*Straight, Paul 913,066

National Institutes of Health 06/11/20 0 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Sacchettini, James 0

Krieger, Inna 0

National Institutes of Health 06/16/20 395,138 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Zeng, Lanying 197,569

Luna Innovations Incorporated 06/28/20 81,899 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Young, Ryland 81,899

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $7,471,546 Dept Proposal Count - 9

Biological & Agricultural Eng National Institutes of Health 06/04/20 2,408,686 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Fernando, Sandun 2,408,686

Daedalus Software, Inc. 06/01/20 686,481 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Mohanty, Binayak 686,481

National Science Foundation 06/15/20 199,665 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Fernando, Sandun 199,665

National Institutes of Health 06/15/20 416,625 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Fernando, Sandun 416,625

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/04/20 999,687 AL-RSRCH-VFIC King, Maria 249,922

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/22/20 238,500 AL-RSRCH-AGEN King, Maria 59,625

Moreira, Rosana 59,625

Moore, Janie 59,625

*Castell-Perez, M 59,625

High Plains Underground Water Conservation
Distric

06/29/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Porter, Dana 1,500
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Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $4,201,379 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul DHHS-Food and Drug Administration 06/01/20 1,248,553 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Norton, Roger 1,061,269

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 06/30/20 56,876 AL-RSRCH-CIAP McWhorter, George 28,438

*Skaff, Rebecca 28,438

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 06/29/20 75,944 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Skaff, Rebecca 75,944

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 06/29/20 57,150 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Skaff, Rebecca 57,150

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 06/29/20 75,618 AL-RSRCH-CIAP McWhorter, George 37,809

*Skaff, Rebecca 37,809

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 06/29/20 85,368 AL-RSRCH-CIAP McWhorter, George 42,684

*Skaff, Rebecca 42,684

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 06/29/20 151,964 AL-RSRCH-CIAP McWhorter, George 75,982

*Skaff, Rebecca 75,982

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 06/29/20 64,820 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Skaff, Rebecca 64,820

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,629,009 Dept Proposal Count - 8

Coe For Cross-Border Threat
Screenn

Texas A&M University 06/24/20 1,384,320 AL-RSRCH-CBTS Cochran, Matthew 346,080

*Pompelli, Gregory 692,160

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,038,240 Dept Proposal Count - 1

College Of Agriculture - Dean Department of Homeland Security 06/09/20 4,635,000 TAMU-CLAG *Pompelli, Gregory 4,635,000

College Of Agriculture - Dean: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $4,635,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology Cotton Incorporated 06/19/20 55,200 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Gatlin, Delbert 55,200

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $55,200 Dept Proposal Count - 1
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Entomology National Science Foundation 06/04/20 2,614,820 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Tomberlin, Jeffery 2,614,820

National Institutes of Health 06/15/20 405,880 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Oliva Chavez, Adela 202,940

National Institutes of Health 06/04/20 414,375 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Hamer, Gabriel 196,828

NACADA: The Global Community for Academic
Advising

06/09/20 500 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Coates, Craig 500

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,015,088 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Food Science & Technology DHHS-Food and Drug Administration 06/01/20 1,248,553 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Castillo, Alejandro 62,428

Department of Agriculture 06/04/20 499,548 TEES-MEEN Pillai, Suresh 499,548

Buhler, Inc. 06/15/20 18,154 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Pillai, Suresh 18,154

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 06/24/20 48,909 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Awika, Joseph 48,909

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 06/29/20 65,418 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Pillai, Suresh 65,418

Food Science & Technology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $694,457 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core National Science Foundation 06/09/20 2,962,148 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Johnson, Charles 1,481,074

DHHS-Food and Drug Administration 06/01/20 1,248,553 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Johnson, Charles 62,428

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,543,502 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Horticultural Science USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/04/20 999,687 AL-RSRCH-VFIC Singh, Jashbir 9,997

*Patil, Bhimanagouda 699,781

Jayaprakasha,
Guddadarangavva

39,987

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $749,765 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 06/17/20 97,524 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Kramm, Mathew 24,381

Frank, Philip 24,381

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 06/05/20 102,225 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Kramm, Mathew 25,556
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Frank, Philip 25,556

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 06/17/20 132,776 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Kramm, Mathew 33,194

Frank, Philip 33,194

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 06/05/20 61,026 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Ryberg, Wade 30,513

DOD- Army Corps of Engineers-Alaska 06/30/20 380,558 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Ryberg, Wade 125,584

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $322,359 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Nutrition And Food Science Texas A&M University Health Science Center 06/05/20 1,017,700 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Xie, Linglin 1,017,700

National Institutes of Health 06/05/20 94,688 TAMU-STAT Chapkin, Robert 94,688

National Institutes of Health 06/05/20 95,158 TAMU-STAT Chapkin, Robert 95,158

National Institutes of Health 06/19/20 2,758,567 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Allred, Clinton 551,713

*Sun, Yuxiang 2,206,854

National Institutes of Health 06/17/20 1,914,320 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Sun, Yuxiang 1,914,320

National Institutes of Health 06/05/20 2,643,907 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Xie, Linglin 2,511,712

Wu, Chaodong 132,195

Augusta University 06/09/20 100,000 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Wu, Chaodong 100,000

National Institutes of Health 06/15/20 303,000 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Wu, Chia Shan 303,000

National Institutes of Health 06/15/20 405,882 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Chapkin, Robert 133,941

Johns Hopkins University 06/17/20 83,023 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Guo, Shaodong 83,023

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $9,144,304 Dept Proposal Count - 10

Plant Pathology National Institutes of Health 06/23/20 416,625 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Verchot, Jeanmarie 416,625

National Science Foundation 06/05/20 1,124,999 TEES-INEN Shaw, Brian 1,124,999

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 06/09/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Antony Babu, Sanjay 10,000

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,551,624 Dept Proposal Count - 3
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Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Mgm

DOD- Army Corps of Engineers-Alaska 06/30/20 380,558 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Morrison, Michael 125,584

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $125,584 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Recreation, Park & Tourism Spencer Foundation 06/08/20 49,977 AL-RSRCH-REPK *Wang, Jun 49,977

Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $49,977 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Soil & Crop Science National Science Foundation 06/12/20 50,463 TEES-CVEN Smith, Ashly 50,463

DOD-Advanced Research Projects Agency 06/22/20 4,370,740 AL-RSRCH-BEAU Rooney, William 437,074

Rajan, Nithya 437,074

Hays, Dirk 437,074

National Science Foundation 06/09/20 2,962,148 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Zhang, Hongbin 1,481,074

North Plains Groundwater Conservation District 06/22/20 15,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Bell, Jourdan 15,000

Cotton Incorporated 06/04/20 14,855 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rajan, Nithya 14,855

Louisiana State University 06/09/20 169,874 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

169,874

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/23/20 488,739 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Rooney, William 48,874

DOD-Advanced Research Projects Agency 06/22/20 4,023,050 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Jessup, Russell 643,688

United States Golf Association 06/25/20 173,999 AL-RSRCH-SCSC McInnes, Kevin 57,994

Wherley, Benjamin 57,994

*Straw, Chase 58,011

Rare Earth Genomics Texas, LLC 06/11/20 240,020 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Baltensperger, David 48,004

Bell, Jourdan 48,004

*Jessup, Russell 48,004

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 943,503 AL-RSRCH-VERN Gentry, Terry 141,525

North Carolina State University 06/29/20 225,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

225,000
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Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $4,419,586 Dept Proposal Count - 12

Texas Water Resources Institute DHHS-Food and Drug Administration 06/01/20 1,248,553 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Gregory, Lucas 62,428

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $62,428 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) National Institutes of Health 06/15/20 432,642 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Nghiem, Peter 411,010

National Institutes of Health 06/04/20 3,624,400 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Nghiem, Peter 181,220

*Gaddy, Dana 2,899,520

National Institutes of Health 06/04/20 414,375 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Pauvolid Correa, Alex 20,719

*Hamer, Sarah 196,828

Tarleton State University 06/01/20 14,814 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Ritter, Nicola 14,814

Fujifilm Diosynth Biotechnologies Texas 06/08/20 503,636 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Nghiem, Peter 503,636

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/25/20 220,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Johnson, Gregory 55,000

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $4,282,747 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery DOD-Army-Medical Research and Materiel Command 06/12/20 2,030,206 AL-RSRCH-VLAM *Cohen, Noah 2,030,206

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,030,206 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vet Med Deans Office National Institutes of Health 06/04/20 3,624,400 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Suva, Larry 181,220

Department of Health and Human Services 06/29/20 179,872 AL-RSRCH-VDEN *Parker, Gerald 179,872

Vet Med Deans Office: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $361,092 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery National Institutes of Health 06/15/20 432,642 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Suchodolski, Jan 21,632

BioTesserae Camunity, LLC 06/04/20 62,992 AL-RSRCH-VSAM *Wilson-Robles, Heather 62,992

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $84,624 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Veterinary Pathobiology National Institutes of Health 06/05/20 1,864,791 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Mulenga, Albert 1,864,791
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National Institutes of Health 06/15/20 405,880 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Mulenga, Albert 202,940

National Institutes of Health 06/04/20 1,492,412 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Rodrigues Hoffmann, Aline 746,206

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 694,167 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Brightsmith, Donald 694,167

National Institutes of Health 06/15/20 151,500 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Rogovskyy, Artem 75,750

National Institutes of Health 06/23/20 790,645 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Mulenga, Albert 790,645

USDA-APHIS-Wildlife Services 06/30/20 200,000 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Seabury, Christopher 200,000

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $4,574,499 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Veterinary Phys & Pharm National Institutes of Health 06/16/20 606,000 TAMU-VTPP *Clement, Tracy 606,000

National Institutes of Health 06/04/20 1,492,412 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Safe, Stephen 746,206

National Institutes of Health 06/04/20 3,624,400 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Long, Charles 181,220

National Institutes of Health 06/04/20 1,864,791 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Brunauer, Regina 1,864,791

National Institutes of Health 06/05/20 1,119,728 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Safe, Stephen 559,864

*Zarei, Mahsa 559,864

National Institutes of Health 06/03/20 1,893,751 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Dawson, Lindsay 624,938

Yu, Ling 624,938

*Muneoka, Ken 643,875

National Institutes of Health 06/16/20 416,624 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Golding, Michael 208,312

*Long, Charles 208,312

National Institutes of Health 06/15/20 405,882 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Safe, Stephen 133,941

*Jin, Un Ho 138,000

National Institutes of Health 06/15/20 405,881 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Safe, Stephen 405,881

Veterinary Phys & Pharm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $7,506,142 Dept Proposal Count - 9

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 06/17/20 97,524 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 48,762
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DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 06/05/20 102,225 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 51,113

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 06/17/20 132,776 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 66,388

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 06/10/20 79,700 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 79,700

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 06/04/20 150,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 150,000

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 06/05/20 61,026 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 30,513

DOD- Army Corps of Engineers-Alaska 06/30/20 380,558 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 129,390

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $555,866 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Amarillo USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/08/20 199,996 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Rush, Charles 99,998

*Szczepaniec, Adrianna 99,998

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/23/20 488,739 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Xue, Qingwu 48,874

*Auvermann, Brent 268,806

Rudd, Jackie 24,437

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 06/10/20 31,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Szczepaniec, Adrianna 31,000

High Plains Underground Water Conservation Distric 06/29/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Marek, Thomas 3,000

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 151,500 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Auvermann, Brent 75,750

Casey, Kenneth 75,750

Amarillo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $727,613 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Beaumont DOD-Advanced Research Projects Agency 06/22/20 4,370,740 AL-RSRCH-BEAU Bera, Tanumoy 437,074

Wilson, Lloyd 874,148

Yang, Yubin 874,148

*Dou, Fugen 874,148

Beaumont: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,059,518 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Corpus Christi Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 06/23/20 15,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 15,000



#Proposals submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report

Texas A&M AgriLife Research 09:11 Thursday, October 8, 2020 10

Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for June
Proposal Information for FY20 as of October 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor
Submission

Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

DOD-Advanced Research Projects Agency 06/22/20 4,023,050 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Dube, Nothabo 643,688

Landivar, Juan 643,688

*Foster, Jamie 804,610

Department of Commerce 06/09/20 27,124 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Foster, Jamie 27,124

Basf Agricultural Solutions Seeds US, LLC 06/25/20 20,400 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 20,400

Basf Agricultural Solutions Seeds US, LLC 06/25/20 20,400 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 20,400

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,174,910 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Dallas National Science Foundation 06/03/20 250,000 TEES-MEEN Niu, Genhua 250,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/23/20 483,838 AL-RSRCH-DALL Niu, Genhua 69,092

Chandra, Ambika 69,092

Song, Junqi 69,092

*Yu, Qingyi 69,286

United States Golf Association 06/26/20 29,690 AL-RSRCH-DALL *Chandra, Ambika 29,690

Dallas: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $556,252 Dept Proposal Count - 3

El Paso USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 943,503 AL-RSRCH-VERN Ganjegunte Keshava, Murthy 235,876

El Paso: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $235,876 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Lubbock Fluid Fertilizer Foundation 06/15/20 44,757 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Lewis, Katie 44,757

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 943,503 AL-RSRCH-VERN Lewis, Katie 283,051

High Plains Underground Water Conservation Distric 06/29/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB McCallister, Donna 1,500

*Xu, Wenwei 24,000

Lubbock: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $353,308 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Overton Conflict and Development Foundation (CDF) 06/02/20 30,681 AL-RSRCH-OVER *Somenahally Chandr, Anil Kumar 30,681
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Overton: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $30,681 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Sonora USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 954,302 AL-RSRCH-SONR *Tolleson, Douglas 954,302

Sonora: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $954,302 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Stephenville USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 735,240 AL-RSRCH-STEP Brady, Jeffrey 36,762

Muir, James 110,286

Stephenville: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $147,048 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Temple DOD-Advanced Research Projects Agency 06/22/20 4,023,050 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Osorio Leyton, Javier 643,688

Temple: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $643,688 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Uvalde USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/23/20 483,838 AL-RSRCH-DALL Leskovar, Daniel 69,092

Dong, Xuejun 69,092

Rare Earth Genomics Texas, LLC 06/11/20 240,020 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Dong, Xuejun 48,004

Uvalde: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $186,188 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Vernon Oklahoma State University 06/12/20 363,037 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Ale, Srinivasulu 363,037

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 735,240 AL-RSRCH-STEP De Laune, Paul 110,286

Cooper, Caitlyn 110,286

Rare Earth Genomics Texas, LLC 06/11/20 240,020 AL-RSRCH-SCSC De Laune, Paul 48,004

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 943,503 AL-RSRCH-VERN *De Laune, Paul 283,051

Vernon: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $914,664 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Weslaco DOD-Advanced Research Projects Agency 06/22/20 4,023,050 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Dasilva, Jorge 643,688

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/23/20 483,838 AL-RSRCH-DALL Jifon, John 69,092

University of Maryland 06/25/20 240,000 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Mandadi, Kranthi 240,000
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University of California - Riverside 06/30/20 984,940 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Mandadi, Kranthi 984,940

Weslaco: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,937,720 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Wtam-Ag Sciences USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/23/20 488,739 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Bednarz, Craig 48,874

Wtam-Ag Sciences: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $48,874 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Graduate Studies USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 735,240 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Kan, Eun Sung 367,620

Graduate Studies: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $367,620 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Kleberg Inst - Kingsville Texas A&M Agrilife Research 06/13/20 19,800 TAMUK-CKWR Bow, John 19,800

The Horizon Foundation 06/13/20 252,000 TAMUK-CKWR Bow, John 252,000

Kleberg Inst - Kingsville: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $271,800 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Life Science Corpus Christi Revive & Restore 06/02/20 60,890 TAMUCC-LSCI Hollenbeck, Christopher 60,890

Life Science Corpus Christi: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $60,890 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Research Office Texas A&M University 06/24/20 1,384,320 AL-RSRCH-CBTS Manley, Heather 346,080

Research Office: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $346,080 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Wildlife - Tarleton USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/23/20 488,739 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Schwertner, Thomas 48,874

Wildlife - Tarleton: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $48,874 Dept Proposal Count - 1

June Total: 76,619,232
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for June
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 17,411 1 17,411 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 1,399,671 3 11,033,672 20 2,476,952 16 3,386,061 21

Agricultural Economics 1,073,212 3 10,534,916 37 11,525,094 36 15,395,183 46

Agrilife Administration 0 0 159,593 1 42,943,353 100 52,347,866 143

Animal Science 976,219 5 26,028,196 81 13,650,260 85 18,235,361 112

Biochemistry & Biophysics 7,471,546 9 35,618,109 56 37,270,071 59 42,590,449 71

Biological & Agricultural Eng 4,201,379 7 27,834,605 45 12,068,506 37 18,525,457 54

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 1,629,009 8 6,256,428 13 19,838,660 22 20,260,272 27

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn 1,038,240 1 1,038,240 1 0 0 0 0

College Of Agriculture - Dean 4,635,000 1 4,635,000 1 0 0 0 0

Ctr For Adv Dev & Manufacturing 0 0 15,000 1 0 0 0 0

Directors Office 0 0 11,893,435 3 0 0 0 0

Ecology And Conservation Biology 55,200 1 8,043,174 40 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 5,527,972 15 14,451,486 27 15,761,378 34

Entomology 3,015,088 4 22,682,807 71 15,569,834 60 20,726,200 81

Food Science & Technology 694,457 5 3,121,535 11 0 0 0 0

Four-H 0 0 0 0 2,499,874 1 2,499,874 1

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 1,543,502 2 2,170,002 5 322,223 4 372,223 5

Horticultural Science 749,765 1 13,711,201 16 15,911,334 37 18,960,721 51

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 29,645,743 13 3,489,162 12 4,670,108 17

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 322,359 5 1,050,374 16 2,488,437 21 3,049,858 29

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 180,000 3 788,155 5 788,155 5
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for June
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Nutrition And Food Science 9,144,304 10 38,422,754 42 30,625,126 48 38,195,085 60

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 9,224,863 6 90,165 3 90,165 3

Plant Pathology 1,551,624 3 30,647,808 45 9,096,534 27 17,893,875 39

Poultry Science 0 0 3,455,984 16 4,019,727 34 6,338,401 44

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 125,584 1 316,473 6 0 0 0 0

Recreation, Park & Tourism 49,977 1 136,621 3 2,004,109 6 2,004,109 6

Soil & Crop Science 4,419,586 12 54,780,518 104 25,870,561 88 35,069,274 126

Texas Water Resources Institute 62,428 1 2,003,908 14 2,973,312 10 3,083,470 12

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 17,486 1 0 0 0 0

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 4,282,747 6 34,718,649 55 21,568,103 45 26,002,396 59

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 2,030,206 1 5,087,309 17 2,284,484 12 2,953,346 16

Vet Med Deans Office 361,092 2 1,846,114 12 3,610,887 9 3,735,375 11

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 84,624 2 1,120,548 17 2,033,892 18 2,071,635 21

Veterinary Pathobiology 4,574,499 7 34,001,566 49 32,334,938 52 36,979,403 66

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 7,506,142 9 25,179,077 40 24,535,163 34 29,636,957 37

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 555,866 7 57,692,137 36 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 2,930,032 10 10,990,939 43 13,946,219 57

63,553,326 522,761,849 367,348,752 455,586,287

Amarillo 727,613 5 5,260,719 47 2,575,446 38 3,909,628 47

Beaumont 3,059,518 1 3,893,046 13 1,630,042 14 1,879,918 15

Corpus Christi 2,174,910 5 4,292,819 32 797,359 24 1,334,908 27

Dallas 556,252 3 2,923,194 13 2,013,508 9 3,424,222 14
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for June
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

El Paso 235,876 1 2,728,282 11 4,118,489 12 5,614,446 21

Lubbock 353,308 3 4,976,291 57 3,826,654 52 5,151,910 61

Overton 30,681 1 8,520,038 22 1,205,995 11 1,649,403 12

San Angelo 0 0 194,445 4 569,195 5 569,195 5

Sonora 954,302 1 1,394,259 2 1,738,330 4 2,597,021 5

Stephenville 147,048 1 7,810,095 32 848,541 9 2,112,410 15

Temple 643,688 1 4,502,792 12 2,209,367 7 4,185,668 13

Uvalde 186,188 2 3,777,034 20 2,058,699 15 3,389,699 18

Vernon 914,664 4 5,825,873 31 2,153,136 29 3,026,377 34

Weslaco 1,937,720 4 8,376,989 23 8,461,310 22 10,656,005 28

Wtam-Ag Sciences 48,874 1 48,874 1 1,498 1 1,498 1

11,970,642 64,524,750 34,207,569 49,502,308

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 256,144 2 274,017 3 646,799 4

Computer Science And Engineering 0 0 489,677 1 0 0 0 0

Electrical Engineering 0 0 4,950 1 0 0 0 0

Graduate Studies 367,620 1 1,541,323 4 4,198,032 5 5,537,716 6

Harte Research Center 0 0 104,000 1 0 0 0 0

Kleberg Inst - Kingsville 271,800 2 271,800 2 0 0 0 0

Life Science Corpus Christi 60,890 1 60,890 1 0 0 0 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 11,848 1 0 0 0 0

Qatar Exec Mgmt 0 0 844,716 4 0 0 0 0

Research Office 346,080 1 346,080 1 0 0 0 0
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for June
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Wildlife - Tarleton 48,874 1 48,874 1 0 0 0 0

1,095,264 3,980,302 4,472,049 6,184,515

76,619,232 591,266,901 406,028,370 511,273,110
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for June
Proposal Information for FY20 as of October 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Admin-Cty Ag Kaufman County 06/18/20 25,582 AL-EXT-AGEC McGuill, Peter 12,791

Admin-Cty Ag: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $12,791 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Agricultural Economics USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/04/20 198,744 AL-EXT-AGEC Welch, James 59,623

Anderson, David 59,623

*Zapata Raudale, Samu 79,498

East Carolina University 06/23/20 292,003 AL-EXT-DRTX Dowell Lashmet, Tiff 96,361

Benavidez, Justin 96,361

Kaufman County 06/18/20 25,582 AL-EXT-AGEC *Dudensing, Rebekka 12,791

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $404,257 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Animal Science Texas Beef Council 06/05/20 15,000 AL-EXT-ANSC Banta, Jason 7,500

*Gill, Ronald 7,500

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 06/29/20 38,519 AL-EXT-ANSC *Spencer, Jennifer 38,519

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $53,519 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 192,351 AL-EXT-AGEN *Liu, Zong 115,411

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $115,411 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Disaster Resilience & Recovery East Carolina University 06/23/20 292,003 AL-EXT-DRTX *Smith, Miquela 99,281

Disaster Resilience & Recovery: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $99,281 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Entomology Cotton Incorporated 06/01/20 7,850 AL-EXT-ENTO *Crumley, Lauren 7,850

Veoneer US, Inc. 06/04/20 14,300 AL-EXT-ENTO *Puckett, Robert 14,300

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 06/15/20 20,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 20,000

City of New Orleans 06/24/20 5,023 AL-EXT-ENTO *Hurley, Janet 5,023
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for June
Proposal Information for FY20 as of October 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $47,173 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Family Development & Resource Manag Auburn University 06/16/20 432,510 AL-EXT-COFS Brauner, Rachel 108,128

*Crocker, Andrew 324,382

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $432,510 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Four-H USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/30/20 299,785 AL-EXT-VMEX Zanolini, William 59,957

Four-H: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $59,957 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Horticultural Science Horticultural Research Institute 06/01/20 35,963 AL-EXT-HORT *Gu, Mengmeng 35,963

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/30/20 299,785 AL-EXT-VMEX Whittlesey, Lisa 59,957

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 06/17/20 96,899 AL-EXT-HORT *Hall, Charles 96,899

The Grapery Inc 06/16/20 50,733 AL-EXT-HORT *Anciso, Juan 50,733

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $243,552 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/30/20 299,785 AL-EXT-VMEX Culp, Susan 59,957

*Engleking, Heather 59,957

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $119,914 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/26/20 49,370 AL-EXT-IRNR *Cathey, James 49,370

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 190,984 AL-EXT-IRNR *Cathey, James 95,492

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $144,862 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Office Of The Director USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/30/20 299,785 AL-EXT-VMEX Hale, Daniel 59,957

Office Of The Director: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $59,957 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Plant Pathology USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 06/15/20 56,352 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 56,352

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/08/20 199,950 AL-EXT-PLPM *Jo, Young-Ki 199,950
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for June
Proposal Information for FY20 as of October 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $256,302 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Poultry Science San Antonio Livestock Exposition, Inc 06/02/20 3,000 AL-EXT-POSC *Coufal, Craig 3,000

Poultry Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Soil & Crop Science USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/08/20 290,269 AL-EXT-SCSC *Olson, Vanessa 290,269

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/10/20 355,440 AL-EXT-SCSC *Mowrer, Jason 177,720

Cotton Incorporated 06/19/20 30,000 AL-EXT-SCSC McGinty, Joshua 9,999

*Nolte, Scott 10,002

Cotton Incorporated 06/23/20 8,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Landivar, Juan 4,000

*Maeda, Murilo 4,000

Cotton Incorporated 06/19/20 22,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Maeda, Murilo 22,000

Cotton Incorporated 06/19/20 28,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Maeda, Murilo 14,000

North Plains Groundwater Conservation District 06/16/20 6,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Bell, Jourdan 6,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 06/08/20 199,944 AL-EXT-SCSC *Mowrer, Jason 149,958

McKnight, Benjamin 49,986

Monsanto Company 06/02/20 23,400 AL-EXT-SCSC *Nolte, Scott 23,400

Monsanto Company 06/08/20 23,400 AL-EXT-SCSC *Nolte, Scott 23,400

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 06/15/20 18,846 AL-EXT-SCSC *Maeda, Murilo 18,846

Kansas State University 06/23/20 7,500 AL-EXT-SCSC Bell, Jourdan 3,750

*Kimura, Emi 3,750

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 06/18/20 38,991 AL-EXT-SCSC *McGinty, Joshua 38,991

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 06/22/20 101,692 AL-EXT-SCSC *Maeda, Murilo 101,692

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 06/29/20 200,950 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 100,475

Maeda, Murilo 100,475
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for June
Proposal Information for FY20 as of October 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Monsanto Company 06/23/20 5,670 AL-EXT-SCSC *McGinty, Joshua 5,670

Monsanto Company 06/30/20 6,930 AL-EXT-SCSC *Nolte, Scott 6,930

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,165,313 Dept Proposal Count - 17

Texas Water Resources Institute Post Oak Savannah Groundwater Conservation Distric 06/01/20 56,089 AL-EXT-TWAR *Berthold, Troy 56,089

Bluebonnet Groundwater Conservation District 06/12/20 15,327 AL-EXT-TWAR *Berthold, Troy 15,327

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $71,416 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 190,984 AL-EXT-IRNR Lopez, Roel 95,492

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $95,492 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/29/20 192,351 AL-EXT-AGEN Jones, Barbara 76,940

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $76,940 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 02 - Lubbock Cotton Incorporated 06/19/20 30,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Dotray, Peter 9,999

Cotton Incorporated 06/19/20 28,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Kelly, Brendan 14,000

District 02 - Lubbock: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $23,999 Dept Proposal Count - 2

District 08 - Stephenville USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 06/10/20 355,440 AL-EXT-SCSC Brady, Jeffrey 177,720

District 08 - Stephenville: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $177,720 Dept Proposal Count - 1

June Total: 3,663,366
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Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for June
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Adm Assoc Dir 0 0 58,585 1 0 0 0 0

Admin Ag And Nr 0 0 447,196 7 0 0 0 0

Admin-Cty Ag 12,791 1 12,791 1 0 0 0 0

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 4,229 2 160,000 1 160,000 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 230,178 3 298,200 4 318,274 5

Agricultural Economics 404,257 3 4,007,064 38 4,056,414 40 5,063,802 51

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 852,281 7 2,119,473 17

Animal Science 53,519 2 1,579,938 16 255,039 5 558,322 7

Biological & Agricultural Eng 115,411 1 2,476,937 13 5,350,652 15 6,173,337 22

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 69,020 1 94,880 1 94,880 1

Disaster Resilience & Recovery 99,281 1 99,281 1 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 215,786 2 346,943 4 361,943 5

Entomology 47,173 4 2,115,599 46 865,417 32 1,078,533 38

Family Development & Resource Manag 432,510 1 4,921,322 16 3,700,590 14 5,639,379 19

Four-H 59,957 1 171,107 2 434,197 2 1,790,149 5

Horticultural Science 243,552 4 5,427,229 40 5,354,300 40 5,958,352 47

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 119,914 1 202,772 2 24,960 1 1,127,806 3

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 144,862 2 4,029,226 7 324,037 5 1,505,000 8

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 7,589,748 3 7,589,748 3

Office Of The Director 59,957 1 766,703 7 2,472,082 14 2,532,082 15

Plant Pathology 256,302 2 3,680,156 34 1,271,372 27 2,210,693 38

Poultry Science 3,000 1 663,076 15 843,214 24 1,003,792 28
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for June
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 0 0 178,465 3 0 0 0 0

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 3,271,654 5 855,490 10 1,713,489 11

Soil & Crop Science 1,165,313 17 6,603,540 97 4,599,357 84 6,600,653 103

Texas Water Resources Institute 71,416 2 1,592,871 12 1,328,711 11 2,750,574 20

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 41,330 1 0 0 0 0

Vet Med-Extension 0 0 0 0 0 0 534,195 1

Veterinary Pathobiology 0 0 6,600 1 0 0 0 0

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 95,492 1 1,409,704 4 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 112,312 1 1,420,021 9 1,791,961 13

3,384,707 44,394,671 42,497,905 58,710,733

Admin County Health 0 0 117,500 2 0 0 0 0

Amarillo 0 0 0 0 40,000 1 40,000 1

District 01 - Amarillo 0 0 5,767 2 0 0 0 0

District 02 - Lubbock 23,999 2 338,299 6 406,235 1 406,235 1

District 03 - Vernon 0 0 3,000 1 0 0 0 0

District 04 - Dallas 0 0 10,721 2 0 0 0 0

District 06 - Fort Stockton 0 0 59,439 1 155,810 1 155,810 1

District 08 - Stephenville 177,720 1 177,720 1 0 0 23,000 1

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 4,000 1 0 0 0 0

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 33,300 1 197,696 7 197,696 7

District 11 - Corpus Christi 0 0 0 0 16,607 1 16,607 1
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for June
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 81,488 2 74,001 2 74,001 2

Lubbock 0 0 0 0 17,160 1 17,160 1

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 27,986 2 27,986 2

Sonora 0 0 0 0 10,000 1 10,000 1

Temple 0 0 0 0 26,420 1 26,420 1

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 64,493 1 0 0 0 0

201,719 895,727 971,915 994,915

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 76,940 1 854,940 4 16,375 1 20,125 2

Human Nutrition 0 0 1,436,136 2 0 0 0 0

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,317 1

76,940 2,291,076 16,375 95,442

3,663,366 47,581,474 43,486,195 59,801,090
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